APPETIZERS

Assorted Appetizers (2 Mozzarella Sticks, Curly
Fries , 2 Chicken Fingers, 2 Zucchini Sticks)
Broccoli Melts

Buffalo Wings

Buffalo Shrimp

Garlic Knots (6)

Garlic Knots w/ Pepperoni

Fried Calamari

Herb Encrusted Broiled Calamari
Chicken Fingers

Eggplant Fries

Zucchini Sticks

Fried Ravioli

Garlic Bread

Garlic Bread w/Cheese
Mozzarella Sticks

Mussels (Spicy or Mild)

Popcorn Chicken

Popcorn Shrimp

12 Roasted Clams in Garlic Sauce
Shrimp Cocktail

Scallops Wrapped in Bacon

SALADS

Caesar Salad
Chicken Caesar or Spring Mix Salad
Grilled Shrimp Caesar or Spring Mix Salad

Cold Antipasto Sm $ 10.49
Greek Salad
House Salad SmS 4.99

Baby Spinach w/Fresh Mozzarella
Balsamico Calamari Salad (Baked or Fried)
Fresh Mozzarella and Tomato Salad
Sicilian Salad

Chef Salad — Lettuce, Tomatoes, Olives,
Ham, Cucumbers, Peppers, Roast Beef,
Turkey, American and Swiss Cheese

SOUPS

Soup of the Day Cup $ 4.45

$12.99

$12.99
$12.99
$16.99
S 4.99
S 5.99
$16.99
$17.99
$11.49
$10.49
$10.49
$11.99
S 6.99
S, 7:49
$10.49
$19.99
$11.49
$13.99
$17.99
$17.99
$14.99

$11.99
$13.99
$19.99
lg $15.99
$15.99
lg $ 6.99
$14.99
$18.99
$14.99
$18.99
$18.99

Bowl $5.95

BROTHERS HOMEMADE SAUCE

Marinara Sauce (320z.)
Meat or Vodka Sauce (320z)

Prices subject to change.

$10.00
$15.00
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PASTA

Served w/bread & soup or salad
Cheese Ravioli
Meat Ravioli
Baked Ziti
Meat Balls
Sausage
Stuffed Shells
Manicotti
Cheese Tortellini
Cavatelli w/Broccoli
Cavatelli w/Broccoli & Shrimp
Lasagna
Gluten Free Penne
Pasta (Spaghetti, Shells, Linguini, Fettuccini,
Penne or Cavatelli) with Sauce (Marinara,
Butter, Mushroom, Garlic & Qil)
Pasta w/Meat Sauce
Pasta w/Red or White Clam Sauce
Pasta w/Vodka Sauce
Pasta w/Alfredo Sauce

ENTREES

$15.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$17.99
$25.99
$17.99
$16.99
$13.99

$15.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99

Served w/bread, soup or salad & pasta or vegetable

Chicken Cacciatore

Chicken Cutlet Parmesan
Chicken Francaise

Chicken Marsala ala Gordon
Eggplant Parmesan

Sausage, Peppers and Onions
Eggplant Rollatini

Veal Parmesan

SEAFOOD

$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$24.99
$23.99
$21.99
$22.99
$24.99

Served w/bread, soup or salad & pasta or vegetable

Broiled Stuffed Flounder w/Crabmeat
Filet of Sole (Fried or Broiled)

Flounder Francaise

Zuppa de Pesce (Clams, Fresh Sea Scallops,
Shrimp, Mussels, and Calamari) w/Special
Sauce over Linguini

Mussels in Marinara or White Sauce (spicy
or mild)

Shrimp Scampi

Shrimp Parmesan

Shrimp Platter (Fried or Broiled) w/White
Wine and Lemon

No substitutions.

$25.99
$24.99
$24.99
$.33:99

$24.99
$24.99

$24.99
$24.99

100z BROTHERS BURGERS

All Burgers served w/French Fries and Pickle

Brothers Burger $12.99
Brothers Cheeseburger $13.49
Brothers California Burger $13.49
Brothers California Cheeseburger $13.99
Brothers Bacon Burger $14.49
Brothers Bacon Cheeseburger S 14.99
Brothers Pizza Burger w/Mozzarella and $13.99
Marinara Sauce
Brothers Mushroom Burger $13.99

DELI SANDWICHES
Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato S 8.99
Grilled Cheese S 8.99
Grilled Chicken S 9.99
Ham and Cheese S 9.99
Roast Beef $11.99
Tuna Melt $10.99
Tuna Salad $10.99
Turkey Breast $10.99

WRAPS

Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato S 9.49
Tuna Salad $10.49
Cheese Steak $12.99
Chicken Caesar Salad $12.99
Grilled Chicken $12.99
Chicken Vodka Wrap — Fried Chicken $12.99
w/Vodka Sauce and Fresh Mozzarella
Veggie $12.99
Turkey Wrap $12.99
Garlic Pesto Chicken $12.99
Roast Beef $12.99
Brothers Wrap — Romaine, Egg, Tomatoes $12.99
tossed in honey mustard w/ Breaded
Chicken

CLUB SANDWICHES
Grilled Chicken $11.99
Ham and Cheese $11.99
Roast Beef $11.99
Tuna Salad $10.99
Turkey Breast $10.99

One check per table.

COLD SUBS

#01 Ham, Salami, Cappaccola & Provolone $12.99
#02 Cappacola, Provolone & Salami $12.99
#03 Roast Beef & Turkey, $12.99
#04 Tuna Salad $12.99
#05 Ham, Salami & Provolone $12.99
#06 Turkey, Ham & Provolone $12.99
#07 Salami & Provolone $12.99
#08 Roast Beef, Turkey & Provolone $12.99
#09 Roast Beef & Provolone $12.99
#10 Ham, Cappacola & Provolone $12.99
#11 Ham, Salami, Cappacola, Pepperoni & $12.99
Provolone

#12 Turkey, Ham, Provolone & Bacon $12.99
#13 Roast Beef, Turkey, Swiss & Bacon $12.99
#14 Ham & Cheese $12.99

*Turkey and Roast Beef are made on premises

HOT SUBS
#20 Pork Roll, Egg and Cheese $12.99
#21 Sausage Pepper and Onions $12.99
#22 Sausage Marinara Sauce $12.99
#23 Meatball Marinara Sauce $12.99
#24 Meatball Parm $12.99
#25 Sausage Parm $12.99
#26 Meatball Sausage Combo $12.99
#27 Chicken Parm $12.99
#28 Eggplant Parm $12.99
#29 Cheesesteak $12.99
#30 Veal Parm $12.99
#31 Grilled Chicken and Cheese $12.99
#32 Pork Roll and Cheese $12.99
#33 Ralphie’s Famous Italian Hot Dog $12.99
#34 Flounder $13.99
#35 Brother’s Big Dog - Griller S 8.99
#36 Shrimp Parm S 14.99
SIDE ORDERS
Marinara Sauce S 2.00
Bread w/Butter Cups S 2.00
French Fries S 6.49
Meatballs or Sausage S 5.99
Onion Rings S 7.49
Seasoned Curly Fries S 7.49
Pasta S 6.99
Spinach (Roasted, Steamed, or Sautéed w/Garlic) S 6.99
Broccoli (Roasted, Steamed, or Sautéed w/Garlic) S 6.99
Sweet Potato Fries S 6.99
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THIN CRUST PIZZA &8 SPECIALITIES

CALZONE w/Cheese

PLAIN

WHITE: Ricotta and Mozzarella Cheese

SPECIAL: Sausage and Peppers

XTRA SPECIAL: Sausage, Peppers, Mushrooms

SUPER SPECIAL: Sausage, Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions and Pepperoni
VEGETARIAN: Broccoli, Mushrooms, Onions, Garlic, Tomatoes, Peppers and Olives
SUPREME: Fresh Ricotta, Sautéed Spinach w/ Garlic and Cherry Tomatoes
HAWAIIAN: Ham and Pineapple

SCAMPI: Fresh Ricotta, Mozzarella Cheese, Shrimp and Garlic

CLAM: (White) Mozzarella Cheese, Ocean Clams

MARGHERITA: Crushed Roma Tomatoes, Fresh Mozzarella, Romano Cheese,
Fresh Basil

SICILIANO: Fresh Ricotta, Sliced Eggplant and Black Olives

CARNE: Mozzarella Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Ground Beef, Ham

JERSEY JOES: (White) Fresh Sliced Pork Roll

ARUGULA: Arugula, Mozzarella, Cherry Tomatoes, Roasted Red Peppers,
Drizzled Balsamic Glaze

CHICKEN PARMESAN: Crispy Chicken, Mozzarella, Homemade Sauce
BACON CHICKEN RANCH: Crispy Chicken, Bacon, Drizzled Ranch Dressing
ITALIAN HOT DOG: Peppers, Onions, Potatoes and Hot Dog

CHEESE STEAK: Mozzarella, Steak and American Cheese

VODKA SAUCE: Mozzarella Cheese and Home Made Vodka Sauce
BROTHERS MIKES HOT HONEY: Mike’s Hot Honey, Pepperoni and Fresh
Mozzarella

CHICKEN CAESAR: Mozzarella, Romaine, Chicken, Parmesan Cheese and
Caesar Dressing

BBQ CHICKEN: Mozzarella, Crispy Chicken and Tangy BBQ Sauce

BUFFALO CHICKEN: Mozzarella, Crispy Chicken, Spicy Buffalo Sauce and Ranch
Dressing

CHICKEN FRANCAISE: Chicken, Lemon and White Wine Sauce

GLUTEN FREE: Fresh Mozzarella, Home Made Sauce

GRANDMA: Home Made Thin Square Crust, Tomato Sauce, Fresh Mozzarella
and Fresh Basil

SICILIAN: Home Made Thick Crust, Mozzarella and Tomato Sauce

EXTRA TOPPINGS (price for each)

Broccoli, Eggplant, Meatball, Garlic, Sausage, Peppers, Ham, Mushrooms, Extra
Cheese, Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Onions, Pork Roll, Sliced Tomatoes, Chicken,
Spinach, Bacon, Pineapple, Green Olives, Black Olives, Hot Peppers, Artichoke Hearts
MORE EXTRA TOPPINGS (price for each)

Clams, Shrimp, Anchovies, Calamari, Chicken Tenderloins

DRAFT BEERS Glass Pint ' Pitcher Pitcher
Bud, Coors Light, Miller Lite $3.00 S4.00 $7.50 $13.00
Blue Moon, Sam Adams, Yuengling $3.75 S4.50 $9.50 S16.00

Six Packs Available for Takeout

Personal

ITALIAN CUISINE

Medium Large STROMBOLI Personal Large
$16.99 -- One Size -- 1. STROMBOLI Sausage, Peppers, Onions and Mozzarella Cheese $8.49 $15.99
$10.49 $14.75 $16.99 2. STROMBOLI Pepperoni, Peppers, Onions and Mozzarella Cheese $8.49 $15.99
$13.49 $16.75 $19.99 3. STROMBOLI Spinach or Broccoli S 8.49 $15.99
S 14.49 $17.75 $20.99 4. STROMBOLI Chicken and Mozzarella Cheese S 8.49 $15.99
S 15.49 $19.75 $23.99 5. STROMBOLI Pepperoni and Mozzarella Cheese $8.49 S 15.99
S 15.49 $19.75 S 24.99 6. STROMBOLI Sausage and Mozzarella Cheese $8.49 $15.99
$15.49 $19.75 $24.99
$15.49 $19.75 $24.99 CHILDREN'’S MENU DESSERTS
$15.49 $20.75 $24.99 (Ages 10 and under) Outrageously Chocolate Cake $7.99
$15.49 $20.75 $24.99 Hamburger (4 0z.) w/Fries $6.99 Chocolate Mousse Cheesecake $7.99
515.49 518.99 524.99 Spaghetti w/Marinara Sauce $6.99 Triple Layer Carrot Cake $7.99
Chicken Fingers w/Fries $6.99 Peanut Butter Explosion $7.99
$15.49 $20.75 $24.99 Milk $2.95 Oreo Mousse Cake $7.99
515.49 518.75 521.99 Chocolate Milk $3.50 Tortoni $6.99
$15.49 $19.75 $24.99 Tartuffo (Vanilla and Chocolate or Pistachio) $6.99
Ice Cream $4.99
$15.49 $20.75 $24.99 DRINKS Ice Cream Sundae $5.99
$15.49 $20.75 $24.99 Cofffee, Tea and Hot Chocolate $2.95 lce Cream Roll $6.99
$1549  $20.75 $23.99 Perrier 110z Bottle 5295 gorhet (Lemon or Orange) $6.99
$15.49 $ 20.75 $24.99 Ae ‘ ) - Brownie Bowl| $6.99
$14.49 $19.75 $22.99 Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Orange Glass % Pitcher  Pitcher Zeppoles (6) $ 5.99 (15)  $10.99
$15.49 $19.75 $24.99 Crush, Club, Mug Root Beer, $2.95 $5.00 $8.00
Sierra Mist, Apple, Orange
$15.49 $20.75 $24.99 Juice, Lemonade, and Iced Tea BOTTLED BEER
No Free Refills Amstel Light $5.25
$15.49 $20.75 $24.99 Full bar service  Angry Orchard $5.25
$15.49 S 20.75 $24.99 available Bud or Bud Light $4.25
INTERNATIONAL COFFEES : Coors Light $4.25
$15.49 $19.75 $24.99 Bailey’s, Sambuca, Mexican, Irish, $8.50 Corona or Light $5.25
PERSONAL SIZE $15.99 Jamaican, Spanish, Frangelico and Italian Goose Island $6.25
LARGE ONLY $22.99 Guinness $6.25
WINES Glass % Carafe Carafe Heineken or Light $5.25
Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Grigio, Rose, Cablis Mike’s Hard Iced Tea $5.25
S 2.00 S 2.25 S 2.50 Red Wines $8.00 $17.50 $28.50 Mikes Hard Lemonade $5.25
Burgundy, Pinot Noir, Cabernet, Chianti, Merlot Miller High Life or Light ~ $4.25
Jimmy T’s Homemade Sangria $800 $17.50 $28.50 Nutri 36.25
Sparkling Zonin Prosecco (187ml) Bottle Only $8.00 Peroni $5.25
$ 3.00 $ 3.50 $ 4.00 Six Packs Available for Takeout Stella $5.25
Suncruiser $6.25
Twisted Tea $5.25
WINES BY THE BOTTLE Yuengling $5.25
Masi Chijcm.ti Reserva . 200 S$31.00 Ruffir\o Chianti Reserva Ducale 215 $49.00 Simi Cabernet Sauvignon 250  $48.00 ARTEIEENG [ s 7.75
Zaccaginini Montepulciano 210  $31.00 Sterling VT Cabernet 240 $34.00
Non Alcohol Beer
Santa Margherita 105 $47 Kendallackson 115 $36 SonomaCutrer 120 $36 FaultLine 125 S$28 Oyster Bay 130 S34 Heinekin 00 $4.25
Pinot Grigio Chardonnay Chardonnay New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc Six Pack Domestic $13.00
Six Pack Imported $15.00



